notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
Ulti - 250V twin gang 13A switched
BS socket module, amber LED
UST25A00
notification_critical_stroke Discontinued on: 18 Apr 2022
Main
Range Ulti
Device Application Power supply
Product Or Component Type Socket module
Number Of Gangs 2 gangs
Rated Current 13 A at 250 V AC 50 Hz
Complementary
Load Type Resistive
Number Of Cables 3 cable(s) 2.5 mm²
1 cable(s) 2.5 mm²
2 cable(s) 2.5 mm²
1 cable(s) 4 mm²
2 cable(s) 4 mm²
Fixing Mode By screws
Wiring Device Mounting Flush
Surface
Distance Between Centers 120.6 mm
Width 87 mm
Height 147 mm
Depth 17.7 mm
Surface Treatment Untreated
Surface Finish Matt
Connections - Terminals Screw terminals
Environment
Ambient Air Temperature For
Operation
-5…40 °C
Relative Humidity 0…95 %
Environmental Characteristic No UV resistant
Operating Altitude <= 2000 m
Standards MS 589
SS 145
BS
Product datasheet
Specifications
25 Apr 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Sustainability
Green PremiumTM label is Schneider Electric’s commitment to delivering products with best-in-
class environmental performance. Green Premium promises compliance with the latest regulations,
transparency on environmental impacts, as well as circular and low-CO2 products.
Guide to assessing product sustainability is a white paper that clarifies global eco-label
standards and how to interpret environmental declarations.
Eu Rohs Directive Under investigation
Learn more about Green Premium arrow2_right
Guide to assess a product’s sustainability arrow2_right
2 25 Apr 2024